

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7565/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-10-2018 in WP No.11957/2016 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANMARG PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 29-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
 Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
 Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
 Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
 Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Purti Marwaha, Adv.
Mrs. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Koshy, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR