

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7565/2019

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANMARG PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( IA No. 96240/2019 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 21-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)      Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
                                 Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)    Ms. Purti Marawaha Gupta, Adv.  
                                 Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
                                 Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR  
  
                                 Mr. Saurabh D. Karan Singh, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this I.A. along with the main matter.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(K. RAMA KRISHNA)  
BRANCH OFFICER