

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7565/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-10-2018 in WP No. 11957/2016 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SANMARG PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 96240/2019 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 11-03-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N Venkatraman, A.S.G.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Shardha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR
Mr. Parth Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ambali Vedasen, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Monica Haseja, Adv.
Mr. Dr Mahesh Y Reddy, Adv.
Mr. N.chandra Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Prof Dr Uttam Kumar Samanta, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Mehndiratta, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Dattaraya Armarkar, Adv.
Mr. Nirvaya Kumar Samantray, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sinha Roy, Adv.

Mr. Md Sontu Mia, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dr.nilakshi Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Darshan Chandrakant Siddarkar, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR
Ms. Anjesh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list on 08.04.2024.

(RADHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)